
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Nr.

47
22
79
27
51
55
58
29
31
7

75
6

99
4

87
11
24
84
13
18
15

Nome
Joao Neres
Dalton Stavis
Thales Felipe
Dino Chiarelli
Katia melo
Lucas Rodrigues
Luis Carlos Lameira
Eduardo Biagio
Edward Jose
Anderson Fogaca
Roberto Bellodi
Altair Poles
Vagner da Rocha
Alexandre Bardelli
Wellington da Silva
Andre Gallo Reis
Denny Leonardo
Vinicius Alcarde
Antonio Christofetti
Marco Hannickel
Arthur Gomez

Classe

C
D
C
C
D
D
D
A
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
C

Melhor Tm

1:47.826
1:50.732
1:52.915
1:53.701
1:54.127
1:54.165
1:55.691
1:56.157
1:58.232
1:58.613
2:02.931
2:05.768
2:06.923
2:08.639
2:09.071
2:09.261
2:10.939
2:11.215
2:11.292
2:11.395
2:12.709

Melhor Spd

90,145
87,780
86,082
85,487
85,168
85,140
84,017
83,680
82,211
81,947
79,069
77,285
76,582
75,560
75,307
75,197
74,233
74,077
74,033
73,975
73,243

Modelo Equipe

Classificado pela melhor voltaTrack Day Kings
Track Day

4D

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

24/07/2022 13:30

Track Day Kings
Autodromo Capuava

24/07/2022
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